
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
334 

41 
1 

53 
310 
336 
139 
327 

14 
157 
133 
333 
305 

8 
308 

43 
2 

304 
339 
341 
319 

12 
159 
337 
311 
359 
302 

31 
131 

33 
148 
331 
353 
367 

7 
342 

40 
312 
354 

19 
321 

48 
309 

Name 
PROCOPIO Antonio 
FALVO Gianfranco 
POLONI Mauro 
ROCCHI Riccardo 
FALZONI Alessia 
REGIS Michele 
FLORIO Loris 
NARDI Andrea 
D'AMICO Kevin 
SCUFFI Fabio 
SCAGLIONI Alberto 
POLLERO Monica 
CIOTOLI Francesco 
BONINI Andrea 
CONTI GALLENTI Alessio 
MULLER Lutz 
ANGELI Marcello 
CAROLEO Paolo 
SILVESTRO Antonio 
TAMASI Antonio 
AMA' Lorenzo 
CICIA Antonio 
GUERRINI Andrea 
ROCCHI Andrea 
FASANI Mattia 
CONTI Davide 
CALICCHIA Ivan 
HENDRYCH Filip 
CANDELO Fabio 
LUI Paolo 
PERISSINOTTO Giacomo 
PISANI Mauro 
QUARANTA Matteo 
BIAGI Fabio 
BESLMULLER Alexander 
TASSINARI Alessandro 
MORELLI Riccardo 
FIORANI Enrico 
ROSSI Stefano 
DEHNER Robert 
MARIGO Alessandro 
AMTHOR Sebastian 
DE SANDO Bruno 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 

SBK 
SSP 

SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 

SBK 
SSP 
SBK 

SSP 

SBK 
SSP 

SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 

SBK 
SBK 
SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

Best Tm 
2:05.352 
2:06.429 
2:06.780 
2:07.328 
2:07.701 
2:08.327 
2:08.681 
2:08.911 
2:09.033 
2:09.192 
2:10.062 
2:10.349 
2:10.410 
2:10.468 
2:10.522 
2:10.773 
2:10.947 
2:11.176 
2:11.564 
2:11.896 
2:12.233 
2:12.269 
2:12.454 
2:13.013 
2:13.020 
2:13.167 
2:13.283 
2:13.409 
2:13.591 
2:13.760 
2:14.182 
2:14.324 
2:14.459 
2:14.552 
2:14.622 
2:14.987 
2:15.604 
2:15.842 
2:15.899 
2:16.132 
2:16.448 
2:16.713 
2:17.234 

In 
3 
3 
5 
5 
4 
6 
7 
2 
6 
4 
5 
3 
3 
6 
3 
6 
5 
3 
5 
7 
7 
6 
4 
3 
3 
3 
2 
3 
6 
3 
6 
4 
3 
3 
4 
3 
3 
6 
6 
3 
3 
6 
5 

Diff 

1.077 
1.428 
1.976 
2.349 
2.975 
3.329 
3.559 
3.681 
3.840 
4.710 
4.997 
5.058 
5.116 
5.170 
5.421 
5.595 
5.824 
6.212 
6.544 
6.881 
6.917 
7.102 
7.661 
7.668 
7.815 
7.931 
8.057 
8.239 
8.408 
8.830 
8.972 
9.107 
9.200 
9.270 
9.635 

10.252 
10.490 
10.547 
10.780 
11.096 
11.361 
11.882 

Gap 

1.077 
0.351 
0.548 
0.373 
0.626 
0.354 
0.230 
0.122 
0.159 
0.870 
0.287 
0.061 
0.058 
0.054 
0.251 
0.174 
0.229 
0.388 
0.332 
0.337 
0.036 
0.185 
0.559 
0.007 
0.147 
0.116 
0.126 
0.182 
0.169 
0.422 
0.142 
0.135 
0.093 
0.070 
0.365 
0.617 
0.238 
0.057 
0.233 
0.316 
0.265 
0.521 

Laps 
6 
4 
5 
6 
7 
7 
7 
4 
7 
6 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
5 
6 
5 
7 
7 
6 
4 
5 
6 
5 
4 
6 
6 
3 
7 
4 
6 
5 
4 
6 
7 
6 
6 
6 
3 
6 
5 

Club 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
AMA 
AMA 
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Pos 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 

No. 
58 

346 
338 
163 
360 

Name 
STARNONI Daniele 
TURRI Federico 
SALICETO Simone 
CAPIROSSI Chemuel 
BEGNA Alessandro 

Class 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 

Best Tm 
2:17.300 
2:17.313 
2:17.776 
2:18.795 
2:19.133 

In 
5 
3 
3 
2 
3 

Diff 
11.948 
11.961 
12.424 
13.443 
13.781 

Gap 
0.066 
0.013 
0.463 
1.019 
0.338 

Laps 
6 
5 
6 
3 
3 

Club 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
AMA 
ESP 
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